
• ZippSTRAP® is very cost effective for packaging, handling and storage.

• ZippSTRAP® is safe and ef�cient to use.

• ZippSTRAP® is lightweight yet tough and durable.

• ZippSTRAP® is easily applied and tensioned.

• ZippSTRAP® can be conveniently ordered directly from our web site.

A PACKAGING, HANDLING AND STORAGE PROBLEM SOLUTION 

BONDED POLYESTER CORD STRAPPING

Woven with pride in the U.S.A.
3/17

®

®



2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph. 704.349.0000 | Fax 704.349.0010
www.CarolinaStrapping.com

ITEM ID       WIDTH     COIL LENGTH     COILS/BOX   COILS/PALLET   BREAK STRENGTH

Copyright © 2006, 2016 Burlan Manfacturing, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
Carolina Strapping and Buckles Company is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC

Our state-of-the-art 200,000 square foot manufacturing 
facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with 
next day shipping to many parts of the US.

ZippSTRAP® Lightweight Bonded Polyester Cord Strapping

7010

7025

7040

7055

7070

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

7,800 ft.

5,250 ft.

3,900 ft.

3,000 ft.

2,100 ft.

2

2

2

2

2

 54

 54

 54

 54

 54

   350 lbs.

   475 lbs.

   680 lbs.

   792 lbs.

   950 lbs.

ITEM ID       WIDTH       USE ON STRAP           QTY/BOX

ZippSTRAP® Galvanized Wire Buckles

9025

9030

16mm

19mm

3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8“

3/4”

1000

1000

ITEM ID       DESCRIPTION

4025

4040

6040

Economy Tensioner

Heavy Duty Tensioner

Safety Strap Cutter

ZippSTRAP’s 
high strength 
polyester
construction 
provides 
dependable 
protection of 
your products 
without 
marring them.

Manufactured of high 
quality galvanized steel, 
these buckles can be 
tensioned by hand or 
with a tensioning tool.

ZippSTRAP® Accessories

Non-standard put-ups also available.

6095

ZippSTRAP® kits available for all products.

40404025


