

- **ZippSTRAP**<sup>®</sup> is very cost effective for packaging, handling and storage.
- **ZippSTRAP**<sup>®</sup> is safe and efficient to use.
- **ZippSTRAP**<sup>®</sup> is lightweight yet tough and durable.
- **ZippSTRAP**<sup>®</sup> is easily applied and tensioned.
- **ZippSTRAP®** can be conveniently ordered directly from our web site.



**ZippSTRAP** A PACKAGING, HANDLING AND STORAGE PROBLEM SOLUTION

Woven with pride in the U.S.A.

## **ZippSTRAP®** Lightweight Bonded Polyester Cord Strapping

ITEM ID	WIDTH	COIL LENGTH	COILS/BOX	COILS/PALLET	BREAK STRENGTH
7010	1/4″	7,800 ft.	2	54	350 lbs.
7025	3/8″	5,250 ft.	2	54	475 lbs.
7040	1/2″	3,900 ft.	2	54	680 lbs.
7055	5/8″	3,000 ft.	2	54	792 lbs.
7070	3/4″	2,100 ft.	2	54	950 lbs.
Non-standard put-ups also available.					



## ZippSTRAP® Galvanized Wire Buckles

ITEM ID	WIDTH	USE ON STRAP	QTY/BOX
9025	16mm	3/8″, 1/2″, 5/8"	1000
9030	19mm	3/4″	1000

## ZippSTRAP® Accessories

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION
4025	Economy Tensioner
4040	Heavy Duty Tensioner
6040	Safety Strap Cutter



ZippSTRAP's high strength polyester construction provides dependable protection of your products without marring them.

Manufactured of high quality galvanized steel, these buckles can be tensioned by hand or with a tensioning tool.









ZippSTRAP® kits available for all products.

Our state-of-the-art 200,000 square foot manufacturing facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with next day shipping to many parts of the US.



2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph. 704.349.0000 | Fax 704.349.0010

www.CarolinaStrapping.com

Copyright © 2006, 2016 Burlan Manfacturing, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Carolina Strapping and Buckles Company is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC